Division of Health Service Regulation

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE SURVEY AND PLAN OF CORRECTION **IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:** COMPLETED A. BUILDING: 01 R B. WING _ FCL011196 03/25/2015 NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 351 FAMILY RIDGE ROAD **EVERGREEN LIVING HOME #11** LEICESTER, NC 28748 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (X4) ID (X5) COMPLETE (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE PRÉFIX **PREFIX** DATE REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE TAG TAG DEFICIENCY) {C 000} Initial Comments {C 000} Report by Glenn Hoppin A Complaint Follow-up Survey was conducted on March 25, 2015 starting at 11:00AM and ending at 11:15AM. Not all of the previously cited deficiencies were corrected. Therefore, further action is required. The remaining deficiencies that were observed are as follows: {C 161} Housekeeping-Land Line Phone {C 161} SECTION .0300 - THE BUILDING 10A NCAC 13G .0315 HOUSEKEEPING AND **FURNISHINGS** (a) Each family care home shall: (12) have at least one telephone that does not depend on electricity or cellular service to operate. (e) This Rule shall apply to new and existing homes. This Rule is not met as evidenced by: 1.) At the time of survey it was observed that there is no landline phone in the facility. Install a landline phone in the facility that does not depend on electrical or cellular service to operate. 03/25/2015- GH - This Deficiency remains, install a landline phone in the facility that does not depend on electrical or cellular service to operate. once completed provide verification to our office. {C 170} Fire Safety-Any Other City Ordinances {C 170} SECTION .0300 - THE BUILDING 10A NCAC 13G .0316 FIRE SAFETY AND

Division of Health Service Regulation

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

TITLE (X6) DATE

Division of Health Service Regulation

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE A. BUILDING: ((X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
FCL011196			B. WING	R 03/25/2015		
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER REEN LIVING HOME #	351 FAMI	DRESS, CITY, S' LY RIDGE RO ER, NC 2874	AD		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ' MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRICIENCY)	.D BE	(X5) COMPLETE DATE
{C 170}	DISASTER PLAN (c) Any fire safety ordinances or coun met. This Rule is not met. This Rule is not met. This Rule is not met. A joint fire drill was County Fire Marsha Construction Section conducted by the struction of the drill. The following condition of the drill. The following condition of the drill of the drill. The following condition of the drill of the drill. The following condition of the drill of the drill of the staff member spots and the staff member spots a	requirements required by city ty building inspectors shall be et as evidenced by: conducted with the Buncombe als office, DSS, and the DHSR on. The live drill was aff and 911 was called as part tions were observed the 911 dispatcher was unable taff member calling, because beaks only Korean.				

Division of Health Service Regulation

Division of Health Service Regulation

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING: 01		(X3) DATE COMF	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED					
		FCL011196	B. WING			२ 25/2015					
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 351 FAMILY RIDGE ROAD LEICESTER, NC 28748											
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREC (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APP DEFICIENCY)	OULD BE	(X5) COMPLETE DATE					
{C 170}	was discovered that system was installed or the Fire Marshall a suspension of addithis facility until all of Provide the Buncor office and the DHS set of installation dr	t a residential fire alarm of without DHSR Construction is approval. Based on this fact missions has been issued for deficiencies are corrected. The County Fire Marshals is R Construction section with a rawings for a monitored farm system for review.	{C 170}								

6899

Division of Health Service Regulation STATE FORM